Product Sheet  AT3.120
Actuator Type ASM5/10
Online Store: www.syxthsense.com Copyright © 2004-2005 SyxthSense Ltd – 01/2005
Enquiries: T: 0870 20 80 100   F: 0870 20 80 200 PS AT3.120 – 1/1
ASM5/10 Rotary Actuators
Model Types Model Description
 ASM-5-230 ASM-5-230 Rotary Actuator 5Nm, 230Vac
 ASM-5-24
ASM-5-24 Rotary Actuator 5Nm, 24Vac
 ASM-10-230 ASM-10-230 Rotary Actuator 10Nm, 230Vac
 ASM-10-24 ASM-10-24 Rotary Actuator 150m, 24Vac
Technical Data Power Supply AC24V 50/60 Hz +/-20% -(ASM-xx-24)
AC230V 50/60 Hz +/-15% - (ASM-xx-230)
 Power Consumption
- running
230Vac – approx 1.6VA
24Vac – approx 1.5A
 Power Consumption
- standstill
230Vac – approx 1.6VA
24Vac – approx 1.5VA
 Damper Spindle Ø8..16mm
 12.7mm..6.5ڤ
 Damper Spindle (hardness) Max. 300HV
 Torque 5Nm (ASM-5)
10Nm (ASM-10)
 Holding Torque 5Nm (ASM-15)
10Nm (ASM-10)
 Angle of Rotation  90° (maximum angle of rotation: 95° – without stops)
 Running Time   120s for 90° - 15Nm